Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

General

$9,724,659.82
$660.00
$3,767,069.65
$85,421.73
$13,577,811.20

$7,061,437.98
$1,891,223.63
$1,166,921.08
$1,029,729.03

$517,446.79
$2,703,310.98

$352,958.66
$14,723,028.15

$118,389.14
$150,103.30
($31,714.16)

($1,176,931.11)
$19,701,417.15
$18,524,486.04

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,973,478.74
$743,049.88
$16,881.35
$2,733,409.97

$1,072,737.02
$165,507.49
$57,151.06
$945,332.31
$77,914.92
$0.00

$340,324.93
$2,658,967.73

$187,613.97
$44,951.19
$142,662.78

$217,105.02
$2,302,237.12
$2,519,342.14

Debt Service

$156,227.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$156,227.66

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$156,227.66
$1,244,432.22
$1,400,659.88

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$28,271.34
$0.00
$203,684.00
$0.00
$231,955.34

$0.00

$0.00
$89,873.14
$0.00

$0.00
$100,000.00

$0.00
$189,873.14

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$42,082.20
$803,514.64
$845,596.84

$0.00
$0.00
$433,151.79
$0.00
$433,151.79

$172,281.78
$15,338.97
$12,509.14
$8,971.73
$0.00

$0.00

$155,565.33
$364,666.95

$12,524.64
$30,502.45
($17,977.81)

$50,507.03
$440,248.12
$490,755.15

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,909,158.82
$1,974,138.74
$5,146,955.32
$102,303.08
$17,132,555.96

$8,306,456.78
$2,072,070.09
$1,326,454.42
$1,984,033.07
$595,361.71
$2,803,310.98
$0.00
$848,848.92
$17,936,535.97

$318,527.75
$225,556.94
$92,970.81

($711,009.20)
$24,491,849.25
$23,780,840.05
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