STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 06

020 - Covington County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$9,724,659.82	\$0.00	\$156,227.66	\$28,271.34	\$0.00	\$9,909,158.82
Federal Sources	\$660.00	\$1,973,478.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,974,138.74
Local Sources	\$3,767,069.65	\$743,049.88	\$0.00	\$203,684.00	\$433,151.79	\$5,146,955.32
Other Sources	\$85,421.73	\$16,881.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$102,303.08
Total Revenues:	\$13,577,811.20	\$2,733,409.97	\$156,227.66	\$231,955.34	\$433,151.79	\$17,132,555.96
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$7,061,437.98	\$1,072,737.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$172,281.78	\$8,306,456.78
Instructional Support Services	\$1,891,223.63	\$165,507.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,338.97	\$2,072,070.09
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,166,921.08	\$57,151.06	\$0.00	\$89,873.14	\$12,509.14	\$1,326,454.42
Auxiliary Services	\$1,029,729.03	\$945,332.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,971.73	\$1,984,033.07
General Administrative Services	\$517,446.79	\$77,914.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$595,361.71
Capital Outlay	\$2,703,310.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,803,310.98
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$352,958.66	\$340,324.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$155,565.33	\$848,848.92
Total Expenditures:	\$14,723,028.15	\$2,658,967.73	\$0.00	\$189,873.14	\$364,666.95	\$17,936,535.97
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$118,389.14	\$187,613.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,524.64	\$318,527.75
Other Fund Uses:	\$150,103.30	\$44,951.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,502.45	\$225,556.94
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$31,714.16)	\$142,662.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17,977.81)	\$92,970.81
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$1,176,931.11)	\$217,105.02	\$156,227.66	\$42,082.20	\$50,507.03	(\$711,009.20)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$19,701,417.15	\$2,302,237.12	\$1,244,432.22	\$803,514.64	\$440,248.12	\$24,491,849.25
Ending Fund Balance:	\$18,524,486.04	\$2,519,342.14	\$1,400,659.88	\$845,596.84	\$490,755.15	\$23,780,840.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.